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Projected Coordinate System: UTM Zone 18N
Datum: North American Datum of 1983 (NAD83).
Projection: Lambert Conformal Conic.
Linear Unit: Meter
Ellipsoid: Geodetic Reference System 80.

Sources: Pennsylvania Spatial Data Access (PASDA),
Environmental Systems Research Institute (ESRI), 
United States Geological Survey (USGS),
United States Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS), 
York County.
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Note: Martins Creek-Siegfried 
route represented
as white line, ROW as a 
white dashed line.
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